Order information
OUTPUT VOLTAGE 5V, 9V, 12V, 15V, 18V and 24V dc
SM 78xx Series
ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
1
2
Ambient Temperature
Storage Temperature

Tel Fax
Tel
Order Code
SM78
1 - 0,1A
3 - 0,33A
OUTPUT CURRANT
05 - 5Vdc
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
SM 78-xx-x Series Switching Regulators
5 - 0,5A
09 - 9Vdc
12 - 12Vdc
15 - 15Vdc
18 - 18Vdc
24 - 24Vdc
Dimension
SM78-xx-5 SeriesSM78-xx-1 Series SM78-xx-3 Series
12 9
24
6
32,54 2,54
12 7
24
6
32,54 2,54
0,60,6
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS: mm
x x x
12 11
24
6